
STAINLESS STEEL
  

     
  1/4" x 1/8”               PCSSBU0100          PCSS304BU0100
  3/8" x 1/4”                PCSSBU0201          PCSS304BU0201
  1/2" x 1/4”               PCSSBU0301          PCSS304BU0301
  1/2" x 3/8”               PCSSBU0302          PCSS304BU0302
  3/4" x 1/4”               PCSSBU0401          PCSS304BU0401
  3/4" x 3/8”               PCSSBU0402          PCSS304BU0402
  3/4" x 1/2”               PCSSBU0403          PCSS304BU0403
    1" x 1/4”                 PCSSBU0501          PCSS304BU0501        
    1" x 1/2”                 PCSSBU0503          PCSS304BU0503
    1" x 3/4”                 PCSSBU0504          PCSS304BU0504
 1-1/4" x 1/2”             PCSSBU0603          PCSS304BU0603
 1-1/4" x 3/4”            PCSSBU0604          PCSS304BU0604        
 1-1/4" x 1”                PCSSBU0605          PCSS304BU0605
 1-1/2" x 1/2”            PCSSBU0703          PCSS304BU0703
 1-1/2" x 3/4"            PCSSBU0704          PCSS304BU0704
 1-1/2" x 1"                PCSSBU0705         PCSS304BU0705
 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"     PCSSBU0706          PCSS304BU0706
   2” x 1/2"                  PCSSBU0803          PCSS304BU0803
   2” x 3/4"                  PCSSBU0804          PCSS304BU0804
   2” x 1"                     PCSSBU0805          PCSS304BU0805
   2” x 1-1/4"               PCSSBU0806         PCSS304BU0806
   2” x 1-1/2"              PCSSBU0807          PCSS304BU0807
  2-1/2”  x  2"              PCSSBU0908          PCSS304BU0908
  3” x 1-1/2"                PCSSBU1007         PCSS304BU1007
     3” x 2"                    PCSSBU1008          PCSS304BU1008
     4” x 2"               PCSSBU1108          PCSS304BU1108
     4” x 3"                     PCSSBU1110          PCSS304BU1110

  

     
     
  1/4" x 1/8”          PCSS304BU0201   PCSSBU0201   PCIBU0100
  3/8" x 1/4”          PCSS304BU0302   PCSSBU0302   PCIBU0201
  1/2" x 1/4”          PCSS304BU0402   PCSSBU0402   PCIBU0301
  1/2" x 3/8”          PCSS304BU0403   PCSSBU0403   PCIBU0302
  3/4" x 1/4”          PCSS304BU0502   PCSSBU0502   PCIBU0401
  3/4" x 3/8”          PCSS304BU0503   PCSSBU0503   PCIBU0402
  3/4" x 1/2”          PCSS304BU0504   PCSSBU0504   PCIBU0403
    1" x 1/4”            PCSS304BU0602   PCSSBU0602   PCIBU0501        
    1” x 3/8"                         ---                             ---            PCIBU0502
    1" x 1/2”            PCSS304BU0604   PCSSBU0604   PCIBU0503
    1" x 3/4”            PCSS304BU0605   PCSSBU0605   PCIBU0504
 1-1/4" x 1/2”       PCSS304BU0704   PCSSBU0704   PCIBU0603
 1-1/4" x 3/4”       PCSS304BU0705   PCSSBU0705   PCIBU0604        
 1-1/4" x 1”           PCSS304BU0706    PCSSBU0706   PCIBU0605
 1-1/2" x 1/2”       PCSS304BU0804  PCSSBU0804   PCIBU0703
 1-1/2" x 3/4"       PCSS304BU0805   PCSSBU0805   PCIBU0704
 1-1/2" x 1"           PCSS304BU0806   PCSSBU0806   PCIBU0705
 1-1/2" x 1-1/4"            ---                  PCSSBU0807   PCIBU0706
   2” x 1/4"            ---                            ---            PCIBU0801
   2” x 3/8"            ---                            ---            PCIBU0802
   2” x 1/2"             PCSS304BU0904   PCSSBU0904   PCIBU0803
   2” x 3/4"             PCSS304BU0905   PCSSBU0905   PCIBU0804
   2” x 1"                PCSS304BU0906   PCSSBU0906   PCIBU0805
   2” x 1-1/4"         PCSS304BU0907   PCSSBU0907   PCIBU0806
   2” x 1-1/2"         PCSS304BU0908   PCSSBU0908   PCIBU0807
  2-1/2”  x 1"            ---                            ---            PCIBU0905
  2-1/2” x 1-1/2"            ---                            ---            PCIBU0907
  2-1/2”  x  2"        PCSS304BU1009   PCSSBU1009   PCIBU0908
      3” x 1"            ---                            ---            PCIBU1005
      3” x 2"              PCSS304BU1109 PCSSBU1109    ---
  3” x 1-1/4"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1006
  3” x 1-1/2"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1007
  3-1/2”  x 2"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1008
   3” x 2-1/2"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1009
     4”  x 1"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1105
   4” x 1-1/2"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1107
     4” x 2"                      ---                            ---            PCIBU3108
     4” x 2-1/2"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1109
     4-1/2” x 3"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1110
      6” x 2"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1308
      6” x 3"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1310
      6” x 4"           ---                            ---            PCIBU1311
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DRAWING NOT TO SCALE

DISCLAIMER

TITLE

MATERIAL

PART # PCSSBU...PCSS304BU

PCSSBUxx              Stainless Steel 316
PCSS304BUxx       Stainless Steel  304

PIPE COUPLINGS - THREADED HEX BUSHINGS

All drawings and speci�cations are subject to change 
without notice. Drawings represent general dimensions of 
our products. Seal Fast cannot guarantee the dimensions of 
the part will exactly match those in the drawing. This 
drawing is the property of Seal Fast Inc. Copying or 
reproduction of this drawing is expressly prohibited. 

                             
      Size                 A            B           C             Part #                Part #
   1/4" x 1/8”            0.669         0.382        0.748       PCSSBU0100          PCSS304BU0100
    3/8" x 1/4”            0.866         0.398        0.827       PCSSBU0201          PCSS304BU0201
    1/2" x 1/4”            0.866         0.520        0.827       PCSSBU0301          PCSS304BU0301
    1/2" x 3/8”            0.984         0.520        0.886       PCSSBU0302          PCSS304BU0302
    3/4" x 1/4”            0.984         0.571        0.886       PCSSBU0401          PCSS304BU0401
    3/4" x 3/8”            0.984         0.571        0.886       PCSSBU0402          PCSS304BU0402
    3/4" x 1/2”            1.260         0.571        1.043       PCSSBU0403          PCSS304BU0403
       1" x 1/4”             1.260         0.661        1.043       PCSSBU0501          PCSS304BU0501        
       1" x 1/2”             1.260         0.661        1.043       PCSSBU0503          PCSS304BU0503
       1" x 3/4”             1.496         0.661        1.063       PCSSBU0504          PCSS304BU0504
    1-1/4" x 1/2”        1.496         0.752        1.063       PCSSBU0603          PCSS304BU0603
    1-1/4" x 3/4”        1.496         0.752        1.063       PCSSBU0604          PCSS304BU0604        
     1-1/4" x 1”           1.831         0.752        1.181       PCSSBU0605          PCSS304BU0605
    1-1/2" x 1/2”        1.831         0.752        1.181       PCSSBU0703          PCSS304BU0703
    1-1/2" x 3/4"        1.831         0.752        1.181       PCSSBU0704          PCSS304BU0704
     1-1/2" x 1"           1.831         0.752        1.181       PCSSBU0705         PCSS304BU0705
  1-1/2" x 1-1/4"   2.126         0.752        1.200        PCSSBU0706          PCSS304BU0706
      2” x 1/2"              2.126         0.921        1.200       PCSSBU0803          PCSS304BU0803
      2” x 3/4"              2.126         0.921        1.200       PCSSBU0804          PCSS304BU0804
      2” x 1"   2.126         0.921        1.200       PCSSBU0805          PCSS304BU0805
   2” x 1-1/4"             2.126         0.921        1.200       PCSSBU0806         PCSS304BU0806
   2” x 1-1/2"             2.638         0.921        1.362       PCSSBU0807          PCSS304BU0807
  2-1/2”  x  2"            3.386         1.051        1.496       PCSSBU0908          PCSS304BU0908
  3” x 1-1/2"              3.386         1.173        1.496       PCSSBU1007         PCSS304BU1007
     3” x 2"                   3.386         1.173        1.496      PCSSBU1008          PCSS304BU1008
     4” x 2"                    3.386         1.409        1.496       PCSSBU1108          PCSS304BU1108
     4” x 3"                    4.882         1.409        1.890       PCSSBU1110          PCSS304BU1110

Dimensions                                 316 SS        304 SS
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